
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 41 by Senator Dupre

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 12, line 3, following "and" and before ";" change "validate" to "**validated**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 15, line 10, following "than" and before "feet" change "19,999" to "**nineteen**
5 **thousand nine hundred ninety-nine**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 15, line 11, following "R.S." change "49:215.24" to "**49:214.24**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 17, delete line 6